

## AVON LAKE SPORTS HALL OF FAME

## **NOMINATION BALLOT**

Any interested citizen of Avon Lake is eligible to nominate individuals for induction into the Avon Lake Sports Hall of Fame. Ballots can be returned to the Director of Recreation at Avon Lake City Hall or at the Avon Lake High School Athletic Office.

## All ballots must be turned in before November 1st of the year *prior* to the nominee's intended year of induction.

Eligibility for nomination to the Avon Lake Sports Hall of Fame:

- 1. Resident at one time in Avon Lake.
- 2. Be at least thirty-five (35) years of age or deceased.
- 3. Have shown high moral values in life.
- 4. Have shown outstanding athletic ability or provided services to the sports programs of the City of Avon Lake while living in Avon Lake, be it at the high school, college, professional or amateur level.

Nominee Name			
Contact Name (if nominee is deceased)			
Address	City	State	Zip
Phone			
Statement of reason for this nomination and	d what makes this nominee unique:		